
No of shares
% of total 

shares of the 
Company

No of shares
% of total 

shares of the 
Company

46,47,34,670        12.91 01-04-2016
31-03-2017 46,47,34,670       12.89

24,72,65,873        6.87 01-04-2016
31-03-2017 24,72,65,873       6.86

24,50,00,000        6.80 01-04-2016
03-06-2016 (12,50,00,000)    Sale 12,00,00,000       3.33
27-02-2017 (12,00,00,000)    Sale -                         -
31-03-2017 -                        0.00

11,25,15,369        3.13 01-04-2016
08-04-2016 41,55,726           Purchase 11,66,71,095       3.24
15-04-2016 898                      Purchase 11,66,71,993       3.24
31-03-2017 11,66,71,993       3.24

6,93,45,936          1.93 01-04-2016
01-04-2016 (50,000)               Sale 6,92,95,936         1.92
08-04-2016 7,87,099             Purchase 7,00,83,035         1.94
15-04-2016 1,53,275             Purchase 7,02,36,310         1.95
22-04-2016 (7,97,740)            Sale 6,94,38,570         1.93
29-04-2016 (5,03,270)            Sale 6,89,35,300         1.91
06-05-2016 20,35,235           Purchase 7,09,70,535         1.97
13-05-2016 (1,24,744)            Sale 7,08,45,791         1.96
20-05-2016 1,34,490             Purchase 7,09,80,281         1.97
27-05-2016 3,12,529             Purchase 7,12,92,810         1.98
03-06-2016 26,80,465           Purchase 7,39,73,275         2.05
06-06-2016 2,84,853             Purchase 7,42,58,128         2.06
07-06-2016 76,00,040           Purchase 8,18,58,168         2.27
10-06-2016 34,253                 Purchase 8,18,92,421         2.27
17-06-2016 53,131                 Purchase 8,19,45,552         2.27
24-06-2016 9,25,239             Purchase 8,28,70,791         2.30
30-06-2016 (11,10,892)          Sale 8,17,59,899         2.27
08-07-2016 31,52,647           Purchase 8,49,12,546         2.35
15-07-2016 (16,243)               Sale 8,48,96,303         2.35
22-07-2016 14,38,139           Purchase 8,63,34,442         2.39
29-07-2016 4,24,592             Purchase 8,67,59,034         2.41
05-08-2016 23,29,610           Purchase 8,90,88,644         2.47
12-08-2016 10,52,382           Purchase 9,01,41,026         2.50
19-08-2016 7,70,010             Purchase 9,09,11,036         2.52
26-08-2016 9,60,798             Purchase 9,18,71,834         2.55
02-09-2016 31,93,304           Purchase 9,50,65,138         2.64
09-09-2016 53,12,646           Purchase 10,03,77,784       2.78
16-09-2016 (91,480)               Sale 10,02,86,304       2.78
22-09-2016 6,25,056             Purchase 10,09,11,360       2.80
29-09-2016 (16,52,867)          Sale 9,92,58,493         2.75
30-09-2016 5,40,201             Purchase 9,97,98,694         2.77
07-10-2016 10,10,411           Purchase 10,08,09,105       2.80
14-10-2016 (70,002)               Sale 10,07,39,103       2.79

Registered Office: Suman Tower, Plot No. 18, Sector - 11, Gandhinagar - 382 011, Gujarat

Cumulative Shareholding during 
the year

4 National Westminster Bank 
Plc As Depositary Of First 
State Asia Pacific Leaders 

Fund A Sub Fund Of First State 
Investments ICVC

P5 Asia Investments 
(Mauritius) Ltd @

3

ICICI Prudential Life Insurance 
Company Ltd

5

IDEA CELLULAR LIMITED

Date wise increase / decrease in shareholding of top 10 shareholders during the Financial Year 2016-17

2 Axiata Investments 2 (India) 
Limited

Shareholding at the beginning of 
the year                                          

(i.e. as on April 1, 2016)
Sl. No. Name of the Shareholder

Date

 Increase/ 
Decrease in 

shareholding 
Reason

1 Axiata Investments 1 (India) 
Limited

CIN: L32100GJ1996PLC030976

Email: shs@idea.adityabirla.com, Website: www.ideacellular.com
Tel.: + 91-79-66714000, Fax: +91-79-23232251
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No of shares
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Cumulative Shareholding during 
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1 Axiata Investments 1 (India) 21-10-2016 5,61,794             Purchase 10,13,00,897       2.81
28-10-2016 14,58,961           Purchase 10,27,59,858       2.85
04-11-2016 46,69,203           Purchase 10,74,29,061       2.98
11-11-2016 13,04,725           Purchase 10,87,33,786       3.02
18-11-2016 14,29,393           Purchase 11,01,63,179       3.06
25-11-2016 33,11,854           Purchase 11,34,75,033       3.15
02-12-2016 10,51,445           Purchase 11,45,26,478       3.18
09-12-2016 5,90,760             Purchase 11,51,17,238       3.19
16-12-2016 (4,99,792)            Sale 11,46,17,446       3.18
23-12-2016 (3,29,155)            Sale 11,42,88,291       3.17
30-12-2016 (8,817)                  Sale 11,42,79,474       3.17
06-01-2017 34,13,310           Purchase 11,76,92,784       3.26
13-01-2017 (1,09,634)            Sale 11,75,83,150       3.26
20-01-2017 (12,65,000)          Sale 11,63,18,150       3.23
27-01-2017 (1,66,352)            Sale 11,61,51,798       3.22
03-02-2017 (47,81,416)          Sale 11,13,70,382       3.09
10-02-2017 5,17,750             Purchase 11,18,88,132       3.10
13-02-2017 10,45,107           Purchase 11,29,33,239       3.13
14-02-2017 2,57,096             Purchase 11,31,90,335       3.14
15-02-2017 (1,189)                  Sale 11,31,89,146       3.14
16-02-2017 1,47,233             Purchase 11,33,36,379       3.14
17-02-2017 (4,685)                  Sale 11,33,31,694       3.14
20-02-2017 2,36,205             Purchase 11,35,67,899       3.15
23-02-2017 2,50,632             Purchase 11,38,18,531       3.16
27-02-2017 (58,94,410)          Sale 10,79,24,121       2.99
28-02-2017 14,636                 Purchase 10,79,38,757       2.99
01-03-2017 144                      Purchase 10,79,38,901       2.99
02-03-2017 31,23,567           Purchase 11,10,62,468       3.08
03-03-2017 4,82,734             Purchase 11,15,45,202       3.09
10-03-2017 3,86,606             Purchase 11,19,31,808       3.10
17-03-2017 (3,12,842)            Sale 11,16,18,966       3.10
24-03-2017 20,80,116           Purchase 11,36,99,082       3.15
31-03-2017 (10,54,672)          Sale 11,26,44,410       3.12
31-03-2017 11,26,44,410       3.12

7,87,37,011          2.19 01-04-2016
09-09-2016 2,09,364             Purchase 7,89,46,375         2.19
16-09-2016 17,10,367           Purchase 8,06,56,742         2.24
22-09-2016 2,22,116             Purchase 8,08,78,858         2.24
29-09-2016 22,70,940           Purchase 8,31,49,798         2.31
30-09-2016 4,88,375             Purchase 8,36,38,173         2.32
07-10-2016 15,22,519           Purchase 8,51,60,692         2.36
14-10-2016 (12,70,897)          Sale 8,38,89,795         2.33
28-10-2016 (37,66,354)          Sale 8,01,23,441         2.22
13-01-2017 (40,96,292)          Sale 7,60,27,149         2.11
20-01-2017 (1,99,62,149)       Sale 5,60,65,000         1.56
03-02-2017 80,30,465           Purchase 6,40,95,465         1.78
28-02-2017 26,69,535           Purchase 6,67,65,000         1.85
24-03-2017 (4,93,67,876)       Sale 1,73,97,124         0.48
31-03-2017 (1,35,80,018)       Sale 38,17,106            0.11
31-03-2017 38,17,106            0.11

5,33,99,872          1.48 01-04-2016
29-04-2016 (9,62,729)            Sale 5,24,37,143         1.45
27-01-2017 (92,14,505)          Sale 4,32,22,638         1.20
31-03-2017 4,32,22,638         1.20

6 Europacific Growth Fund @

7 Vanguard International 
Growth Fund
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No of shares
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shares of the 
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1 Axiata Investments 1 (India) 5,15,00,000          1.43 01-04-2016
08-04-2016 (5,00,000)            Sale 5,10,00,000         1.41
22-04-2016 (17,32,321)          Sale 4,92,67,679         1.37
29-04-2016 (48)                       Sale 4,92,67,631         1.37
06-05-2016 (14,42,401)          Sale 4,78,25,230         1.33
05-08-2016 4,50,000             Purchase 4,82,75,230         1.34
12-08-2016 (32,00,000)          Sale 4,50,75,230         1.25
19-08-2016 (44,15,480)          Sale 4,06,59,750         1.13
02-09-2016 (27,62,062)          Sale 3,78,97,688         1.05
09-09-2016 11,00,000           Purchase 3,89,97,688         1.08
14-10-2016 (2,13,859)            Sale 3,87,83,829         1.08
21-10-2016 (41,53,829)          Sale 3,46,30,000         0.96
28-10-2016 (36,00,000)          Sale 3,10,30,000         0.86
04-11-2016 (9,63,142)            Sale 3,00,66,858         0.83
11-11-2016 (21,00,000)          Sale 2,79,66,858         0.78
18-11-2016 (10,00,000)          Sale 2,69,66,858         0.75
25-11-2016 (51,50,000)          Sale 2,18,16,858         0.61
02-12-2016 (12,24,799)          Sale 2,05,92,059         0.57
09-12-2016 (24,92,059)          Sale 1,81,00,000         0.50
16-12-2016 (9,20,000)            Sale 1,71,80,000         0.48
23-12-2016 (34,36,321)          Sale 1,37,43,679         0.38
06-01-2017 (12,43,679)          Sale 1,25,00,000         0.35
20-01-2017 (14,35,098)          Sale 1,10,64,902         0.31
27-01-2017 (26,94,902)          Sale 83,70,000            0.23
03-02-2017 (13,20,000)          Sale 70,50,000            0.20
24-03-2017 (14,55,000)          Sale 55,95,000            0.16
31-03-2017 55,95,000            0.16

4,10,94,757          1.14 01-04-2016

08-04-2016 11,91,784           Purchase 4,22,86,541         1.17
15-04-2016 258                      Purchase 4,22,86,799         1.17
26-08-2016 10,89,127           Purchase 4,33,75,926         1.20
09-09-2016 5,26,100             Purchase 4,39,02,026         1.22
02-12-2016 17,16,759           Purchase 4,56,18,785         1.27
31-03-2017 4,56,18,785         1.27

-                         0.00 01-04-2016
03-02-2017 2,14,73,048        Purchase 2,14,73,048         0.60
10-02-2017 14,02,950           Purchase 2,28,75,998         0.63
02-03-2017 2,25,49,517        Purchase 4,54,25,515         1.26
31-03-2017 4,54,25,515         1.26

6,94,753               0.02 01-04-2016

08-04-2016 (95,016)               Sale 5,99,737               0.02
22-04-2016 (1,14,407)            Sale 4,85,330               0.01
29-04-2016 15,000                 Purchase 5,00,330               0.01
06-05-2016 (1,37,820)            Sale 3,62,510               0.01
13-05-2016 (73,086)               Sale 2,89,424               0.01
20-05-2016 (2,43,349)            Sale 46,075                  0.00
27-05-2016 (4,747)                  Sale 41,328                  0.00
03-06-2016 (41,328)               Sale -                         0.00
10-06-2016 4,465                   Purchase 4,465                    0.00
17-06-2016 (4,007)                  Sale 458                        0.00
24-06-2016 (458)                     Sale -                         0.00
05-08-2016 4,178                   Purchase 4,178                    0.00
12-08-2016 18,139                 Purchase 22,317                  0.00
26-08-2016 40,000                 Purchase 62,317                  0.00

11

FIRST STATE INVESTMENTS 
ICVC- STEWART INVESTORS 

GLOBAL EMERGING MARKETS 
LEADERS FUND

(Formerly National Westminster 
Bank Plc As Depositary Of First 
State Global Emerging Markets 

Leaders Fund A Sub Fund Of First 
State Investments I)

9

10 GOLDMAN SACHS INDIA 
LIMITED $

8 Parvest Equity India @

MORGAN STANLEY 
MAURITIUS COMPANY 

LIMITED $
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1 Axiata Investments 1 (India) 02-09-2016 4,174                   Purchase 66,491                  0.00
16-09-2016 (5,000)                  Sale 61,491                  0.00
22-09-2016 (61,491)               Sale -                         0.00
29-09-2016 1,55,000             Purchase 1,55,000               0.00
07-10-2016 (1,55,000)            Sale -                         0.00
21-10-2016 1,30,136             Purchase 1,30,136               0.00
28-10-2016 10,44,532           Purchase 11,74,668            0.03
11-11-2016 (79,572)               Sale 10,95,096            0.03
18-11-2016 7,75,382             Purchase 18,70,478            0.05
25-11-2016 (4,75,000)            Sale 13,95,478            0.04
02-12-2016 (62,717)               Sale 13,32,761            0.04
09-12-2016 18,48,717           Purchase 31,81,478            0.09
23-12-2016 (6,54,849)            Sale 25,26,629            0.07
30-12-2016 (20,00,000)          Sale 5,26,629               0.01
06-01-2017 (5,26,629)            Sale -                         0.00
13-01-2017 7,000                   Purchase 7,000                    0.00
20-01-2017 (7,000)                  Sale -                         0.00
03-02-2017 2,23,509             Purchase 2,23,509               0.01
17-02-2017 28,756                 Purchase 2,52,265               0.01
20-02-2017 11,297                 Purchase 2,63,562               0.01
22-02-2017 18,49,222           Purchase 21,12,784            0.06
23-02-2017 3,17,296             Purchase 24,30,080            0.07
28-02-2017 42,27,772           Purchase 66,57,852            0.18
02-03-2017 55,19,671           Purchase 1,21,77,523         0.34
03-03-2017 (28,43,723)          Sale 93,33,800            0.26
10-03-2017 (4,87,213)            Sale 88,46,587            0.25
17-03-2017 (29,40,956)          Sale 59,05,631            0.16
24-03-2017 15,68,441           Purchase 74,74,072            0.21
31-03-2017 2,43,83,667        Purchase 3,18,57,739         0.88
31-03-2017 3,18,57,739         0.88

2,32,40,873          0.64 01-04-2016
07-10-2016 2,32,40,873        Purchase 4,64,81,746         1.29
14-10-2016 (2,32,40,873)       Sale 2,32,40,873         0.64
10-02-2017 (1,16,20,000)       Sale 1,16,20,873         0.32
31-03-2017 1,16,20,873         0.32

-                         0 01-04-2016
29-09-2016 15,58,200           Purchase 15,58,200            0.04
30-09-2016 1,17,675             Purchase 16,75,875            0.05
07-10-2016 36,68,723           Purchase 53,44,598            0.15
14-10-2016 9,93,626             Purchase 63,38,224            0.18
21-10-2016 22,91,600           Purchase 86,29,824            0.24
17-02-2017 (8,57,600)            Sale 77,72,224            0.22
20-02-2017 (26,23,200)          Sale 51,49,024            0.14
22-02-2017 (51,49,024)          Sale -                         0.00
24-03-2017 2,37,28,286        Purchase 2,37,28,286         0.66
31-03-2017 42,71,714           Purchase 2,80,00,000         0.78
31-03-2017 2,80,00,000         0.78

18,27,668             0.05 01-04-2016
08-04-2016 (17,73,271)          Sale 54,397                  0.00
22-04-2016 (53,053)               Sale 1,344                    0.00
06-05-2016 1,136                   Purchase 2,480                    0.00
20-05-2016 4,16,008             Purchase 4,18,488               0.01
27-05-2016 (1,05,000)            Sale 3,13,488               0.01
07-06-2016 29,99,512           Purchase 33,13,000            0.09
17-06-2016 53,480                 Purchase 33,66,480            0.09
24-06-2016 160                      Purchase 33,66,640            0.09

12

13

14

INTERNATIONAL FINANCE 
CORPORATION @

FRANKLIN TEMPLETON 
INVESTMENT FUNDS $

CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS 
MAURITIUS PRIVATE LTD $
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No of shares
% of total 

shares of the 
Company

No of shares
% of total 

shares of the 
Company

Cumulative Shareholding during 
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Shareholding at the beginning of 
the year                                          

(i.e. as on April 1, 2016)
Sl. No. Name of the Shareholder

Date
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Decrease in 

shareholding 
Reason

1 Axiata Investments 1 (India) 30-06-2016 (1,50,000)            Sale 32,16,640            0.09
01-07-2016 (24,40,000)          Sale 7,76,640               0.02
08-07-2016 20,47,961           Purchase 28,24,601            0.08
15-07-2016 91,919                 Purchase 29,16,520            0.08
22-07-2016 (5,15,000)            Sale 24,01,520            0.07
29-07-2016 (2,00,909)            Sale 22,00,611            0.06
05-08-2016 (2,96,656)            Sale 19,03,955            0.05
12-08-2016 (6,47,621)            Sale 12,56,334            0.03
19-08-2016 1,05,264             Purchase 13,61,598            0.04
26-08-2016 (1,35,000)            Sale 12,26,598            0.03
02-09-2016 2,50,378             Purchase 14,76,976            0.04
16-09-2016 (3,70,000)            Sale 11,06,976            0.03
22-09-2016 (2,85,000)            Sale 8,21,976               0.02
29-09-2016 18,064                 Purchase 8,40,040               0.02
30-09-2016 4,681                   Purchase 8,44,721               0.02
07-10-2016 2,40,000             Purchase 10,84,721            0.03
21-10-2016 13,35,000           Purchase 24,19,721            0.07
25-11-2016 (3,50,000)            Sale 20,69,721            0.06
02-12-2016 (6,73,750)            Sale 13,95,971            0.04
23-12-2016 (9,33,102)            Sale 4,62,869               0.01
20-01-2017 (4,20,869)            Sale 42,000                  0.00
27-01-2017 10,498                 Purchase 52,498                  0.00
03-02-2017 5,04,416             Purchase 5,56,914               0.02
22-02-2017 13,41,910           Purchase 18,98,824            0.05
28-02-2017 12,60,000           Purchase 31,58,824            0.09
01-03-2017 10,01,000           Purchase 41,59,824            0.12
02-03-2017 1,93,28,944        Purchase 2,34,88,768         0.65
10-03-2017 (9,00,000)            Sale 2,25,88,768         0.63
24-03-2017 38,000                 Purchase 2,26,26,768         0.63
31-03-2017 13,85,983           Purchase 2,40,12,751         0.67
31-03-2017 2,40,12,751         0.67

Notes:

$ Not there in the list of top 10 shareholders as on April 1, 2016. Same has been reflected above as the respective shareholder was one of the top 10 
shareholder as on March 31, 2017.

 @ Not there in the list of top 10 shareholders as on March 31, 2017. Same has been reflected above as the respective shareholder was one of the top 10 
shareholder as on April 1 , 2016.
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